
Water melons Onion Potatoes Sunflower cabbage tomatoes Barley

Cosnita 335.586 508.1965 469.7965 328.284 314.2585 406.314 338.516

Serpeni 330.889 503.591 466.286 326.741 309.3003 403.196 332.999

Criuleni 330.89 502.6095 464.5345 324.252 309.9138 401.517 333.9

Masivul Talmaz 325.977 497.728 462.523 325.938 303.4383 400.063 326.142

Pugacenii 329.48 500.91 463.3575 324.1825 308.2338 400.625 332

Masivul Suvorov 324.507 494.0095 461.042 327.7895 300.6483 399.357 322.322

Roscani 327.877 498.842 461.932 323.142 305.887 399.152 329.482

Masivul Cahul 327.525 493.8955 458.7555 323.518 304.6188 397.378 327.325

Chircani-Zirnesti 321.356 485.247 450.2745 316.4395 298.7148 389.652 321.251

Leova de Sud 320.383 483.962 447.7145 312.8945 299.158 387.132 322.308

Lopatna 320.641 485.5265 447.9715 311.319 300.4773 386.794 324.301

Jora de Jos 320.641 485.5265 447.9715 311.319 300.4773 386.794 324.301

Grozesti 302.772 458.0005 422.568 292.4905 282.8433 364.383 305.502

Carpinenii de Sus 301.742 450.6195 416.717 290.9945 280.2445 360.947 301.497

Blindesti 286.167 433.5115 399.1415 274.514 267.562 343.494 289.602

Tetcani 260.698 395.522 369.192 250.462 241.003 315.492 261.518

Water melons Onion Potatoes cabbage tomatoes Average

Cosnita 335.586 508.1965 469.7965 314.2585 406.314 406.8303

Serpeni 330.889 503.591 466.286 309.3003 403.196 402.6525

Criuleni 330.89 502.6095 464.5345 309.9138 401.517 401.893

Masivul Talmaz 325.977 497.728 462.523 303.4383 400.063 397.9459

Pugacenii 329.48 500.91 463.3575 308.2338 400.625 400.5213

Masivul Suvorov 324.507 494.0095 461.042 300.6483 399.357 395.9128

Roscani 327.877 498.842 461.932 305.887 399.152 398.738

Masivul Cahul 327.525 493.8955 458.7555 304.6188 397.378 396.4346

Chircani-Zirnesti 321.356 485.247 450.2745 298.7148 389.652 389.0489

Leova de Sud 320.383 483.962 447.7145 299.158 387.132 387.6699

Lopatna 320.641 485.5265 447.9715 300.4773 386.794 388.2821

Jora de Jos 320.641 485.5265 447.9715 300.4773 386.794 388.2821

Grozesti 302.772 458.0005 422.568 282.8433 364.383 366.1134

Carpinenii de Sus 301.742 450.6195 416.717 280.2445 360.947 362.054

Blindesti 286.167 433.5115 399.1415 267.562 343.494 345.9752

Tetcani 260.698 395.522 369.192 241.003 315.492 316.3814

Grapes Apples Average

Cosnita 393.283 567.835 480.559

Serpeni 393.0355 564.805 478.9203 74.888

Criuleni 389.9725 562.114 476.0433 77.822

Masivul Talmaz 391.969 561.265 476.617 91.227

Pugacenii 389.4385 560.488 474.9633

Masivul Suvorov 393.313 560.005 476.659

Roscani 387.6925 559.78 473.7363

Masivul Cahul 388.1665 557.59 472.8783

Chircani-Zirnesti 379.81 546.988 463.399

Leova de Sud 375.625 543.097 459.361

Vegetables, Potatoes, Melons [mm per season]

Vineyards and Orchads [mm per season]



Lopatna 372.466 541.36 456.913

Jora de Jos 372.466 541.36 456.913

Grozesti 351.064 513.607 432.3355

Carpinenii de Sus 345.6325 498.94 422.2863

Blindesti 331.1095 486.217 408.6633

Tetcani 301.8085 451.228 376.5183



Wheat Maize Sugarbeet Grapes Apples

338.516 436.2365 525.7405 393.283 567.835

332.999 434.626 522.408 393.0355 564.805

333.9 431.7445 520.3515 389.9725 562.114

326.142 433.0455 518.265 391.969 561.265

332 431.37 518.959 389.4385 560.488

322.322 433.812 516.5055 393.313 560.005

329.482 430.1945 517.545 387.6925 559.78

327.325 427.7405 514.3965 388.1665 557.59

321.251 419.3195 504.89 379.81 546.988

322.308 415.5095 501.53 375.625 543.097

324.301 415.1715 501.8455 372.466 541.36

324.301 415.1715 501.8455 372.466 541.36

305.502 390.6305 473.7175 351.064 513.607

301.497 384.462 466.8205 345.6325 498.94

289.602 368.284 448.4785 331.1095 486.217

261.518 341.082 416.144 301.8085 451.228

Sunflower Barley Wheat Maize Sugarbeet Average

Cosnita 328.284 338.516 338.516 436.2365 525.7405 393.4586

Serpeni 326.741 332.999 332.999 434.626 522.408 389.9546

Criuleni 324.252 333.9 333.9 431.7445 520.3515 388.8296

Masivul Talmaz 325.938 326.142 326.142 433.0455 518.265 385.9065

Pugacenii 324.1825 332 332 431.37 518.959 387.7023

Masivul Suvorov 327.7895 322.322 322.322 433.812 516.5055 384.5502

Roscani 323.142 329.482 329.482 430.1945 517.545 385.9691

Masivul Cahul 323.518 327.325 327.325 427.7405 514.3965 384.061

Chircani-Zirnesti 316.4395 321.251 321.251 419.3195 504.89 376.6302

Leova de Sud 312.8945 322.308 322.308 415.5095 501.53 374.91

Lopatna 311.319 324.301 324.301 415.1715 501.8455 375.3876

Jora de Jos 311.319 324.301 324.301 415.1715 501.8455 375.3876

Grozesti 292.4905 305.502 305.502 390.6305 473.7175 353.5685

Carpinenii de Sus 290.9945 301.497 301.497 384.462 466.8205 349.0542

Blindesti 274.514 289.602 289.602 368.284 448.4785 334.0961

Tetcani 250.462 261.518 261.518 341.082 416.144 306.1448

112.6745 100.6045 73.2555 90.822

76.998 76.998 95.1545 109.5965

116.607 104.0408 0 0

Field and technical crops [mm per season]
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